2020-2021 Tallulah Falls School Calendar

FIRST SEMESTER


Pre-Planning-All Teachers/Staff…..………..…..……...……..…...…..Tuesday-Friday, August 4-7
New Boarding Student Move-In……………………………………………...……..Friday, August 7
Registration/ Meet the Teachers ……………………..…………………...…….Saturday, August 8
Classes Begin………….….………………...…….…………………..……...…..Monday, August 10
Open Weekend/Labor Day Weekend……...…….....Friday-Monday, September 4-September 7
   (Friday Early Release Day at 12 p.m.  Boarding Students Return Monday by 5:45 p.m.)
Classes Resume…………...…………..…………………..…………………Tuesday, September 8
Open Weekend……..……………..…..………...…………...…..…..Friday-Monday, October 9-12
  (Friday  Early Release Day at 12 p.m.  Boarding Students Return Monday by 5:45 p.m.)
Classes Resume……………………………………………………..…………Tuesday, October 13
GISA Conference/ Teacher Workday/ No Classes…….……..…….…...….Monday, November 9
THANKSGIVING HOLIDAYS-Closed Campus…………..…....Friday-Sunday, November 20-29
 (Friday Early Release Day at 12 p.m.  Boarding Students Return Sunday by 5:45 p.m.)
Classes Resume………………………...….….………………………...….Monday,  November 30
Final Exam Week……………………...………….……....….Monday-Thursday, December 14-17
  (Thursday Early Release Day at 12 p.m.)
Final Exam Make-Up Day, Faculty/Staff Work Day……….………...……...Friday, December 18
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS-Closed Campus……....Thursday, December 17- Sunday, January 3
 
NOTES:
Items in orange are for faculty and staff only
86 Days in first semester 
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Boarding Students Return from Christmas Holidays (5:45 p.m.).......…...... Sunday, January 3
Classes Resume………………………..…………………….……………….…Monday, January 4
  (New Student Orientation at 8 a.m.  Classes Begin for Returning Students at 10 a.m.)
WINTER BREAK-Closed Campus….………………….......….Friday- Monday, February 19-28
   (Friday Early Release Day at 12 p.m.  Boarding Students Return Sunday by 5:45 p.m.)
Classes Resume……………...……………….……………………………....…..Monday, March 1
Prom………………….……………………………………....………...…………Saturday, March 27
SPRING BREAK-Closed Campus………..…………….………..….Thursday-Sunday, April 1-11
   (Thursday  Early Release Day at 12 p.m.  Boarding Students Return Sunday by 5:45p.m.)
Classes Resume……………………..…..………………...……………….....……Monday, April 12
Homecoming……………...…………………………….……………………..……Saturday, April 24
Upper School Awards Day (10 a.m..).....……………………....….……………...…Friday, May 14
Upper School Baccalaureate and Graduation Ceremonies (3 p.m.)……...…....Sunday, May 16
Final Middle School Class Day-5th-8th Grades (Early Release 12 p.m.)...........Tuesday, May 18
Middle School Awards Day and Graduation (9 a.m.)…….…………..…....……Tuesday, May 18
Final Upper School Class Day 9th-11th Grades (Early Release 12 p.m.).........Thursday, May 20
(Final Exam Make-Up Day, Faculty/Staff Work Day)……….…………………...…Friday, May 21
Post Planning………………….………....………………..….……Monday-Wednesday May 24-26
 
NOTES:
Items in orange are for faculty and staff only
88 Days in second semester
